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Hill Valley 12 Vanilla Rolls 12x240g
Vanilla Rolls 12x240g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Vanilla flavoured sponge rolls with a creamy filling and a light sugar dusting

Brand Yearsley Food Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code 281831

Product Type Food
Product Category Desserts
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID ac1c2feb72234aa091a4aace56acff29
Specification Type Legacy
Outer Case GTIN 5014733000973
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INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

A erudus

EGG, Skimmed MILK, Sugar, Palm Oil, WHEAT Flour, Water, WHEAT Starch, Dextrose, Emulsifiers: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty
Acids, Polysorbate 80;.Raising Agent: Diphosphates. Glucose Syrup, Maize Starch, Skimmed MILK Powder, Thickener: Guar Gum.

Colour: Carotenes. Sal Fat, Gelling Agents: Pectin, Carrageenan.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes
Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes
Gluten content <20ppm No
Crustacea No
Eggs Yes
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk Yes
Molluscs No

SDLIJE| 1AB|LITY Suitable for Coeliacs No
Kosher Diet No
Vegan Diet No

©2025 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved.

Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Halal Diet

Vegetarian Diet
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Sugars Salt
2‘9211?( k) 15g 21g 0.55g
cal MED MED MED
15% 21% 23% 9%
of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 291kcal / 1219k]

Nutrient per 100g/ml RI per 100g/ml

Energy (kJ) 1219k 15%

Energy (kcal) 291 kcal 15%

Fat 15¢g 21%

of which Saturates 778 39%
Carbohydrate 32g 12%
of which Sugars 21g 23%

Fibre 03g

Protein 56¢g 11%

salt 0.55g 9%
S%ASR'?AL(';':G & Directions For Use
INFORMATION Take the desired number of products from the packaging and leave it for about 20-30 minutes to thaw at room temperature or

50-90 minutes in the refrigerator.

Storage Instructions

Keep frozen. Store at -18°C or colder. Do not refreeze once defrosted. Once defrosted keep refrigerated and consume within 24

hours.
ORIGIN Product Country of Origin Netherlands (the)
CONTACT Address

INFORMATION
Yearsley Food Ltd

Hareshill Road
Heywood
Lancs

OL10 2TP
England

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always

read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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